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Global Summary

%DE = 0.04

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 837  ( 342 + / 495  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 448  ( 192 + / 256  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 347  ( 146 + / 201  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 171  ( 70 + / 101  −)

# genes in genesets = 16360

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.05

<p−value> = 0.3

<fdr> = 0.96
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Rank
ID

log(FC)
p−value

fdr
Metagene
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nuclear mitotic apparatus protein 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:8059]

apelin receptor [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:339]

carnosine dipeptidase 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:20675]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

fin bud initiation factor homolog [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:33747]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

lysophosphatidic acid receptor 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:3166]

endoplasmic reticulum−golgi intermediate compartment 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:29205]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

scribbled planar cell polarity protein [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:30377]

Fos proto−oncogene, AP−1 transcription factor subunit [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:3796]

C−X−C motif chemokine ligand 8 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6025]

thymidylate synthetase [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12441]

ribosomal protein S4 Y−linked 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10425]

X inactive specific transcript [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:12810]

myelin regulatory factor [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:1181]

proline rich membrane anchor 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:18319]

p−values

0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

D
en

si
ty

F
D

R

%DE = 0.04

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1p
η0

Fdr
fdr

Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset

Overexpressed
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SRP−dependent cotranslational protein targeting to membrane

chemokine activity

response to lipopolysaccharide

chemokine−mediated signaling pathway

viral transcription

antimicrobial humoral immune response mediated by antimicrobial peptide

response to molecule of bacterial origin

cellular response to fibroblast growth factor stimulus

cytokine activity

cellular response to lipopolysaccharide

leukocyte chemotaxis

chemotaxis
cellular response to extracellular stimulus

translational initiation
nucleosome assembly

positive regulation of transcription by RNA polymerase II

cytokine−mediated signaling pathway

innate immune response in mucosa

eosinophil chemotaxis

negative regulation of transcription by RNA polymerase II

Underexpressed

1
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−10.3
−6.57
−5.9
−5.31
−5.07
−5.02
−4.91
−4.82
−4.63
−4.63
−4.48

−4.42
−4.21
−4.2
−4.2
−4.19
−4.13
−4.07
−3.96
−3.93
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7387
6202

1242
4278
231
52
521
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484

27
170
553
190

41
564
815

11
44
671

14
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BP
BP
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BP
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membrane
cytoplasm
Golgi apparatus
plasma membrane
extracellular matrix organization
myelination
lipid metabolic process
proteolysis
peptidase activity
coronary vasculature development
protein glycosylation
oxidoreductase activity
actin filament binding
negative regulation of viral genome replication
immune system process
protein homodimerization activity
oligosaccharide metabolic process
collagen fibril organization
oxidation−reduction process
L−alpha−amino acid transmembrane transport


